
From: Soura, Christian
To: 'EKovacs@dew.sc.gov'EKovacs@dew.sc.gov

Date: 7/30/2012 4:02:42 PM
Subject: Re: State Team Mtg w/ ACT-August 2nd

We're having PC/contacts issues - if you call my cell right now, I'll pick up.


CLS


 

From: Kovacs, Elisabeth [mailto:EKovacs@dew.sc.gov] 

Sent: Monday, July 30, 2012 10:44 AM

To: Anne Iriel (Airiel@scvrd.state.sc.us) <airiel@scvrd.state.sc.us>; Byrd, Chanda <CByrd@dew.sc.gov>; Charmeka Bosket 
(CBosket@ed.sc.gov) <CBosket@ed.sc.gov>; Soura, Christian; Jackson, LaCrystal <LAJackson@dew.sc.gov>; James Richter 
(richter@myscma.com) <richter@myscma.com>; Jonathan Yarborough (jyarborough@commerce.state.sc.us) 
<jyarborough@commerce.state.sc.us>; Kibler,Mandy <Kiblerm@sctechsystem.edu>; Kovacs, Elisabeth <EKovacs@dew.sc.
gov>; Rick Cothran (rcothran@tctc.edu) <rcothran@tctc.edu>; Sherlock, Pat <PSherlock@dew.sc.gov>; Stout, Jr., David 
<Dstout@ed.sc.gov>; Susan Pretulak (pretulaks@sctechsystem.edu) <pretulaks@sctechsystem.edu> 

Cc: 'Debra.Lyons@act.org' <Debra.Lyons@act.org>; CHRIS BAUCOM (chris.baucom@act.org) <chris.baucom@act.org>; 
'Lori.Baldwin@act.org' <Lori.Baldwin@act.org> 

Subject: State Team Mtg w/ ACT-August 2nd 

 

All,
 
The State Chamber has graciously agreed to let us use their Board Room for the meeting this week.  Iâ€™ve secured it 
from 8:30 to 3.  The address is 1301 Gervais Street, Suite 1100. There is a parking garage next to the building but most 
people will be able to walk.  Hopefully, the close location to the State House and SDE will  allow Christian and Meka to 
attend as their schedule permits. 
 
Susan and James will not be able to join us but hopefully they can the following day, when we meet again from 10-12 
at State Tech to finalize a few things from Fridayâ€™s meeting.
 
ACT will be providing us lunch and Iâ€™ll be ordering from DiPradoâ€™s. 
 
See you all Thursday. 
 
EK
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